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REGIONAL OFFICE 4B <ro4b@nica.gov.ph> Wed, Jun 22, 2022 at 6:32 PM
To: "mimaropa@neda.gov.ph," <neda4b@gmail.com>, Mimaropa <mimaropa@neda.gov.ph>, Ocd4 Mimaropa
<ocd4_mimaropa@yahoo.com>, Dolemimaropa <dolemimaropa@gmail.com>, Dti Mimaropa <dti_mimaropa@yahoo.com>,
Ro4b <ro4b@dti.gov.ph>, Dot4b <dot4b@tourism.gov.ph>, Denr Mimaropa <denr.mimaropa@gmail.com>, Fo4b
<fo4b@dswd.gov.ph>, Mallari Wilfredo <mallari.wilfredo@dpwh.gov.ph>, Dpwh4b Legal <dpwh4b.legal@gmail.com>, Macells
<macells@dbm.gov.ph>, Dbmro4b <dbmro4b@dbm.gov.ph>, Gefelyngoleng <gefelyngoleng@gmail.com>, Rd 04b
<rd.04b@dar.gov.ph>, Pau Mimaroparegion <pau.mimaroparegion@deped.gov.ph>, Mariobaquilod2
<mariobaquilod2@gmail.com>, Chd Mimaropa <chd.mimaropa@mimaropa.doh.gov.ph>, Ored4b <ored4b@yahoo.com>,
Region4b Rod <region4b.rod@tesda.gov.ph>, Region4b <region4b@tesda.gov.ph>, Region4b Fasd
<region4b.fasd@tesda.gov.ph>, Infomimaropa <infomimaropa@gmail.com>, Bfarrecords2020 <bfarrecords2020@gmail.com>,
Josefina Alibay <josefina.alibay@mimaropa.gov.ph>, Mimaropa Dost4b <mimaropa.dost4b@gmail.com>, Official
<official@mimaropa.dost.gov.ph>, Ncipmimaropa <ncipmimaropa@gmail.com>, Rr9a Cabamiro <rr9a-cabamiro@bir.gov.ph>,
Redo Region4b <redo_region4b@comelec.gov.ph>, Nia4b Mimaropa <nia4b.mimaropa@yahoo.com>, Mimaropa
<mimaropa@cda.gov.ph>, Psamimaropa <psamimaropa@yahoo.com>, Regionivb <regionivb@pca.gov.ph>, Ltor4b
<ltor4b@gmail.com>, Reg4mmrp Dist <reg4mmrp.dist@nha.gov.ph>, Maximo Cabasal <maximo.cabasal@nha.gov.ph>,
Chedro4b <chedro4b@ched.gov.ph>, Rtc4 <rtc4@ppsc.gov.ph>, "goved.2019@gmail.com" <govedoccmin@gmail.com>,
Goved 2019 <goved.2019@gmail.com>, Go Orientalmindoro <go.orientalmindoro@gmail.com>

Topic: ERIC-4B Second Quarter Meeting 
Timeline: Jun 23, 2022 1400H                                                                                                                  Meeting ID:
623 672 4676
Passcode: Kq4UHZ                                                                                                                                           The
meeting proper is at 1400H. All meeting participants are encouraged to check in at the Zoom meeting room at least 15
minutes before the meeting proper. All presenters are advised to check in at least 30 minutes before the meeting proper
for the dry run of presentations. Check in starts at 1300H.             Unwarranted disclosure of the Zoom Meeting ID and
password to unauthorized persons will be dealt with accordingly.
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